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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Paul Schroeder         M4049         1/22    5:28       16:57
2     Tom Smith              M3039         1/19    5:32       17:10
3     Jim Robin              M3039         2/19    5:37       17:27
4     Keith Berndt           M4049         2/27    5:41       17:38
4     Ken Hammer             M5059         1/19    5:46       17:53
5     Rory Beil              M3039         3/19    6:06       18:56
6     John Moores            M4049         2/22    6:07       19:00
7     Brett Beil             M2029         1/12    6:08       19:02
8     Todd M Scofield        M4049         3/22    6:09       19:06
9     Harold Jandreau        M4049         4/22    6:22       19:46
10    James Murphy           M4049         5/27    6:22       19:45
10    Duane Nelson           M4049         5/22    6:27       20:02
11    Noah Bartnick          M2029         2/12    6:32       20:17
12    Jeff Morgan            M3039         4/22    6:25       19:56
12    Gary Nansen            M5059         2/19    6:32       20:17
13    Jim Leiner             M4049         6/22    6:46       21:00
14    Ken Foltz              M3039         4/19    6:46       21:01
15    Chadwick Persons       M3039         5/19    6:47       21:04
16    Jon Andersen           M4049         8/27    6:46       20:59
16    Dan Bellefeulle        M4049         7/22    6:48       21:05
17    Devin Mogck            M4049         8/22    6:48       21:07
18    Brett Hare             M3039         6/19    6:49       21:11
19    Mitch Steckler         M4049         9/22    6:50       21:12
20    Alex Hill              M0119         1/14    6:51       21:17
21    Heather Smith          F2029         1/20    6:52       21:20
22    Greg Endres            M4049        10/22    6:55       21:28
23    John Conroy            M6069          1/6    6:58       21:38
24    Kelli Craig            F2029         2/20    7:02       21:51
25    Cory Bellefeuille      M0119         2/14    7:05       21:58
26    Jesse Buckley          M2029         3/12    7:06       22:03
27    Amy Schroeder          F3039         1/23    6:55       21:29
27    Mary Jo Leighton       F4049         1/36    7:06       22:03
28    Mitch Taragos          M2029         4/12    7:10       22:14
29    Mike Deallesandro      M3039         7/19    7:13       22:24
30    Lucas Nordin           M2029         5/12    7:16       22:33
31    Jason Miller           M2029         3/13    7:05       22:00
31    Rick Recker            M5059         3/19    7:17       22:38
32    Kevin Wilson           M4049        11/22    7:20       22:48
33    Eric Johnson           M4049        12/22    7:22       22:52
34    Peter Hart             M5059         4/19    7:22       22:52
35    Jeff Stowman           M3039         8/19    7:26       23:05
36    Mike Bader             M4049        13/22    7:26       23:06
37    James A. Leith         M4049        14/22    7:29       23:13
38    Jim Boure              M5059         4/22    7:20       22:46
38    Brett Lesher           M0119         3/14    7:30       23:18
39    Douglas G. Isackson    M5059         5/19    7:31       23:22
40    Laurie Nielson         F4049         2/36    7:33       23:27
41    Eric Lundmark          M3039         9/19    7:34       23:31
42    Courtney Sterling-Kall F0119          1/8    7:35       23:33
43    Kelly Kitzman          F0119          2/8    7:36       23:35
44    Bart Steckler          M4049        15/22    7:36       23:36
45    Perry Wellman          M4049        16/22    7:41       23:52
46    Ben Anderson           M0119         4/14    7:45       24:05
47    Jeff Johnson           M4049        17/22    7:49       24:17
48    Michael Mcallister     M3039        10/19    7:51       24:22
49    Virgil Seibold         M3039        11/19    7:51       24:23
50    Michael Krieger        M2029         6/12    7:52       24:26
51    Marcele Badke          F4049         3/36    7:53       24:27
52    Tom Tschider           M4049        19/27    7:37       23:38
52    Vern Cleveland         M5059         6/19    7:54       24:32
53    Kevin Tinjum           M3039        11/22    7:40       23:47
53    Susie Kitzman          F0119          3/8    7:58       24:44
54    Justin Richter         M2029         7/12    8:01       24:55
55    Winnie Pratt           F4049         3/37    7:42       23:55
55    Beth Gruebele          F3039         1/21    8:02       24:55
56    Ginna Moores           F4049         4/36    8:02       24:57
57    Gwen Danielson         F2029         3/20    8:02       24:57
57    Leif Rogstad           M3039        12/22    7:48    24:12:00
58    Todd Wagner            M2029         8/12    8:03       24:58
59    Andy Lia               M6069          2/6    8:04       25:02
60    Annette Lundmark       F3039         2/21    8:04       25:03
61    Steve Bilben           M6069          3/6    8:04       25:03
62    Sarah Moore            F2029         4/20    8:04       25:04
63    Jo Johnson             F4049         5/36    8:06       25:10
64    Sara Bauer             F2029         5/20    8:06       25:10
65    Dennis Peterson        M6069          4/6    8:10       25:20
66    Lewis Ronken           M5059         7/19    8:10       25:22
67    Sue Sorensen           F4049         6/36    8:12       25:27
67    Sarah Ruppl            F2029         3/25    8:02    24:56:00
68    Phil Kirchner          M2029         9/12    8:13       25:31
69    Jamie Gruebele         M3039        12/19    8:14       25:33
70    Kathy Legge            F0119          4/8    8:15       25:36
71    Kathleen Rausch        F3039         3/21    8:18       25:47
72    Julie Tunheim          F4049         7/36    8:19       25:48
73    Laurie Skow-Anderson   F4049         8/36    8:20       25:51
74    Spiderlegs Gunderson   M5059         8/19    8:27       26:14
75    Richard Ovsak          M5059         9/19    8:31       26:27
76    Dawn Beil              F3039         4/21    8:31       26:28
77    Bradley Vannevel       M3039        13/19    8:34       26:35
78    Helen Foltz            F3039         5/21    8:36       26:41
79    Arthur Johnson         M6069          5/6    8:36       26:41
80    Mardy Karger           M5059        10/19    8:36       26:44
81    Michael Shea           M3039        14/19    8:38       26:47
82    Jason Zosel            M2029        10/12    8:38       26:48
83    Denise Nichols         F4049         9/36    8:38       26:50
84    Geni Hart              F5059         1/11    8:40       26:55
85    Mark Gothard           M4049        18/22    8:42       27:01
86    Lynne Sahr             F4049        10/36    8:44       27:05
87    Joni Peterson          F2029         6/20    8:47       27:17
87    Jake Sailer            M0119         5/15    8:27    26:14:00
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88    Doris Jean Urbain      F6069          1/5    8:49       27:24
89    Donna Waliczek         F4049        11/36    8:50       27:24
90    Justin Drury           M3039        15/19    8:52       27:33
91    Melody Larson          F4049        12/36    8:52       27:33
92    Peter John Paulson     M0119         5/14    8:54       27:37
93    Michael Wichmann       M5059        11/19    8:54       27:39
94    Ron Mcmartin           M3039        16/19    8:56       27:43
95    John Myers             M2029        11/12    8:57       27:48
96    Katie Krummiede        F2029         7/20    8:57       27:48
97    Sara Fritz             F4049        13/36    8:58       27:50
97    Mark Hagen             M5059        12/22    8:39    26:51:00
98    Logen Moore            M3039        17/19    9:04       28:09
98    Randi Shol             F2029         7/25    8:40    26:54:00
99    Michael Flynn          M0119         6/14    9:07       28:20
100   Hope Moltzan           F0119          5/8    9:11       28:30
100   Theresa Wilson         F0119         5/10    8:41    26:59:00
101   Laverne Moltzan        F4049        14/36    9:14       28:41
102   Brant Beeson           M5059        12/19    9:15       28:44
103   Connie Wood            F4049        15/36    9:18       28:54
103   Beth Iliff             F4049        12/37    8:45    27:11:00
104   Jackie Jabs            F4049        16/36    9:19       28:56
105   Julie Dahl             F4049        17/36    9:20       28:58
105   Rizy Thorkildson       M5059        13/22    8:48    27:18:00
106   Ryan Mckibbon          M2029        12/12    9:22       29:05
107   Tim Cook               M5059        13/19    9:23       29:09
108   Tammy Thune            F4049        18/36    9:24       29:10
109   John Gidmark           M5059        14/19    9:24       29:13
110   Mary Solmon            F4049        19/36    9:27       29:20
111   Jessica Stephens       F2029         8/20    9:31       29:33
112   Mollie Mohr            F2029         9/20    9:32       29:37
113   Paula Windels          F3039         6/21    9:32       29:38
114   Jonathan Becker        M0119         7/14    9:35       29:44
115   Erica Moltzan          F2029        10/20    9:35       29:45
116   Heather Kronberg       F2029        11/20    9:37       29:51
117   Wendy Albers Scofield  F4049        20/36    9:37       29:52
118   Jane Kelly             F4049        21/36    9:39       29:59
119   Matthew Wenzel         M0119         8/14    9:40       30:00
120   Keith Kerbaugh         M5059        15/19    9:40       30:01
121   Bill Bauck             M7099          1/1    9:40       30:02
122   Kari Sanders           F3039         7/21    9:42       30:06
123   Catherine Lorenson     F3039         8/21    9:44       30:12
124   James Nichols          M4049        19/22    9:44       30:13
125   Dorothy Erickson       F5059         2/11    9:44       30:13
126   Beth Ann Schmitz       F2029        12/20    9:45       30:18
127   Melissa Lund           F3039         9/21    9:48       30:27
128   Jen Smith              F3039        10/21    9:48       30:27
129   Kelly Johnson          F2029        13/20    9:49       30:29
130   Clare Johnson          F4049        22/36    9:50       30:32
131   Karen Halver           F4049        23/36    9:50       30:32
132   Rich Pechmann          M5059        16/19    9:50       30:32
133   Steve Mosshomer        M3039        18/19    9:50       30:33
133   Sara Goodman           F2029        13/25    9:37    29:50:00
134   Kristine Bauer         F5059         3/11    9:52       30:39
135   Darcie Dalager         F3039        11/21    9:55       30:48
136   Leah Zosel             F2029        14/20    9:56       30:50
137   Kathy Carton           F4049        24/36    9:56       30:51
138   Deb Kluck              F4049        25/36   10:05       31:19
139   Dena Vanyo             F5059         4/11   10:06       31:23
140   Daniel Clark           M0119         9/14   10:08       31:27
141   Nikki Jenson           F3039        12/21   10:09       31:30
142   John T. Bylsma         M0119        10/14   10:10       31:33
143   Ruth Clark             F4049        26/36   10:11       31:37
144   Marc Rue               M3039        19/19   10:12       31:40
144   Alesia Schilke         F2029        15/25    9:45    30:16:00
145   Michele Leighton       F5059         5/11   10:15       31:49
146   Carol Wahl             F5059         6/11   10:17       31:56
147   Tracey Kolding         F3039        13/21   10:18       31:58
148   Dave Hochhalter        M5059        17/19   10:19       32:03
149   Ian Mcgovern           M0119        11/14   10:26       32:23
150   Jennifer Vonpinnon     F2029        15/20   10:30       32:37
151   Roxanne Zerwas         F2029        16/20   10:36       32:54
152   Gary Spilde            M5059        18/19   10:39       33:05
153   Andrew Vinson          M4049        20/22   10:40       33:09
154   Lisa Morgan            F3039        14/21   10:45       33:22
154   Linda Vagle            F3039        12/23    9:54    30:44:00
155   John Ovsak             M6069          6/6   10:46       33:27
156   Vicki Haugo            F4049        27/36   10:50       33:38
157   Jessica Hauge          F0119          6/8   10:54       33:50
158   Julie Wake             F2029        17/20   10:56       33:57
159   Claire Winderl         F0119          7/8   10:59       34:05
160   Lynn Glesne            F6069          2/5   10:59       34:06
161   Alana Ratz             F4049        28/36   10:59       34:06
162   Mike Anderson          M4049        21/22   11:00       34:08
163   Aaron Randall          M0119        12/14   11:09       34:39
164   Jean Randall           F3039        15/21   11:10       34:39
165   Tracy Peckmann         F4049        29/36   11:16       34:59
166   Becky Sander           F5059         7/11   11:17       35:03
166   Todd Spies             M4049        24/27   10:16    31:52:00
167   Janet Boughner         F6069          3/5   11:38       36:07
168   Robin Reed             F5059         8/11   11:40       36:14
169   Kristen Wiggs          F2029        18/20   11:47       36:34
170   Michelle Fritze        F3039        16/21   11:47       36:35
171   Angela Brisson         F2029        19/20   11:52       36:50
172   Julie Raphael          F6069          4/5   12:02       37:22
173   Meredith Raphael       F2029        20/20   12:02       37:22
174   Michelle Tucker        F3039        17/21   12:03       37:27
175   Holly Heisserer        F5059         9/11   12:13       37:57
176   Mary Beardsley         F4049        30/36   12:13       37:57
177   Anne Riggs             F6069          5/5   12:23       38:28
178   Deanna Mcgovern        F3039        18/21   12:26       38:37
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179   Jean Bernier           F4049        31/36   12:36       39:09
180   Aaron Hauge            M0119        13/14   13:11       40:58
181   Beth Larson-Steckler   F3039        19/21   13:42       42:34
182   Susan Flynn            F4049        32/36   13:44       42:40
183   Tammy Wills            F4049        33/36   13:49       42:54
184   Gary Wierschke         M4049        22/22   14:00       43:28
184   Rachel Fohrmas         F0119         9/10   11:05    34:26:00
185   Jane Trefethen         F5059        10/11   14:37       45:25
186   Lyndon Lockrem         M5059        19/19   14:55       46:21
187   Mary Ann Nelmark       F3039        20/21   14:57       46:26
188   Mary Otto              F5059        11/11   15:05       46:51
189   Leann Erickson         F4049        34/36   15:05       46:52
190   Judy Golick            F4049        35/36   15:10       47:06
191   Kristin Gothard        F0119          8/8   15:10       47:06
192   Jackson Boerer         M0119        14/14   17:19       53:46
193   Betsy Lowe             F4049        36/36   18:16       56:45
194   Sheila Gregoire        F3039        21/21   48:53     2:31:53
201   Richard Quam           M0119        13/15   12:28    38:44:00
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